- DonorEase™ Comfort Option

Product Features

o One Piece Powder Coated
Tubular Steel Frame
w/Ergonomic Design

o Medical Grade Upholstery -
Easy to Clean, Antimicrobial,
Stain Resistant, Abrasion
Resistant, Multiple Colors
available

o Multi-Position Upholstered
Pillow

o Solid Rubber Molded Arm
System w/Locking T-Handle
and R/L Stanchions. New Design 2016

o Optional Two 120V
Receptacle and Two USB
Ports

o Integrated “Donor Cubby”
for Storage of Donor’s
Personal Effects

o Adjustable Leg Levelers

o Mattresses and Arm Rests
are Interchangeable
between Power, Tilt, and
Comfort Chairs
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- Comfort Wedge Pillow Solution

- PR

The new DonorEase™ EZ-T™
(Trendelenburg) Pillow allows you
to elevate your donor’s legs quickly
and easily for immediate treatment
of a reaction. The EZ-T™ can be
stationed throughout the center for
quick retrieval. We recommend a
bright easy to see color, so that the
EZ-T™ can quickly be located and
sprung into action.

The EZ-T™ is made from the same
high quality Naugahyde™ as the
mattress and head pillow, cleaning
and decontamination are simple and
effective.

The pillow elevates from
approximately 3.5” to 11”. At 20”
wide, it supports your donor’s legs
and rests safely on the DonorEase™
chair.
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Comparative Specifications

Total Weight

Entry Height

Length

Length Tilted

Width, Overall

Useable Mattress Width
Height Foot End

Height Head End

Weight Capacity

Tilt
107 lbs.
24"

68"

72"

29”

24"

31"

4-7"

600 Ibs.

Comfort

107 Ibs.
24"
68"
N/A
29”
24"
31"
47"

600 Ibs.




